

2025 Hancock Sports Hall of Fame

Golf Outing

Friday, June 27, 2025

Hillcrest Golf Club, Findlay, OH



2025 Title Sponsor

The Hancock Sports Hall of Fame has been honoring outstanding athletes, coaches, administrators and key contributors to sports in Hancock County since 1985. To date we have inducted 237 individuals and 36 teams. Induction plaques, information boards and inductee's memorabilia are featured at Tony's Restaurant in Findlay, OH.

Please help us continue to honor the great athletes of Hancock County with your sponsorship of our golf outing.



Legacy Sponsor \$1,000: Hole Signage, Cart Signage, Putting Green Signage with logo, two (2) four-person teams and event brochure listing.

Major Sponsor \$500: Hole Signage with logo, four-person team and event brochure listing.

Clubhouse Sponsor \$150: Name displayed at the registration table, signage with your logo in the clubhouse and event brochure listing.

Hole Sponsor \$100: Hole Signage with logo.

Door Prize Sponsor: Donate any items or gift basket that advertises your company to be used as participant give-a-ways.

Sponsorships and payments can be submitted online at https://hanockhof.com/events .

(or) Complete the form below and send your check to:

Hancock Sports Hall of Fame, P.O. Box 831, Findlay, OH 45839-0831

For more information, please contact Johnny Dee, by calling 419-819-8825.

	Golf Sponsorship	
Business Name:		
Contact Person:	Phone:	Email:
Sponsorship Level:	\$ (<u>Make c</u>	checks payable to: Hancock Sports HOF)
If your sponsorship includes a team, please complete the information below		
Name	Phone	Email
Captain		
Player 2		
Player 3		
Player 4		

